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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Kallas759
Marin Elite

9.300 9.200 9.4509.250 37.200
3 4 2 3T 1 

1 

Mallory Starks717
Stars CO

9.400 8.400 9.6009.675 37.075
1 10 1 2 2 

2 

Myl Lauc720
V-Force

9.350 9.675 9.6507.900 36.575
2 1 11 1 3 

3 

Mandy Green753
World Champions TX

9.175 9.150 9.3508.800 36.475
4 5T 4 7T 4 

4 

Neveah Martinez734
Gold Cup NM

8.725 9.375 9.3508.750 36.200
9 2 5 7T 5 

5 

Ryley Just746
Olympic WA

8.950 8.725 9.4508.700 35.825
7 7 6 3T 6 

6 

Reija Lynch733
Gold Cup NM

8.650 9.275 9.3008.500 35.725
11 3 8 9T 7 

7 

Rebekah Dahle713
Stars CO

8.575 8.625 9.4508.550 35.200
12 8 7 3T 8 

8 

Ashlyn Jackson754
World Champions TX

8.700 9.150 9.2507.500 34.600
10 5T 13 11 9 

9 

Kenna Montgomery718
Thrive Aviatrix

9.150 7.700 9.3008.400 34.550
5T 12 10 9T 10 

10 

Kaiulani Iuli709
PDGA USA

8.175 8.450 8.8508.450 33.925
13 9 9 12 11 

11 

Ava Hymes723
Ohana CA

8.850 7.975 8.4507.700 32.975
8 11 12 13 12 

12 

Natalya Gigliello712
REG

9.150 0.000 9.4508.850 27.450
5T 13 3 3T 13 

13 
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